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
brianne@winetrailproperties.com
Mahlon Brechbill, /LFHQVHG�6DOHVSHUVRQ�����������������
mahlon@winetrailproperties.com

132 Main St., Penn Yan, NY 14527

Austin Lapp
Licensed

Real Estate
Broker

(315) 882-2343
alapp@winetrailproperties.com

(866) 456-8004 Toll Free
www.winetrailproperties.com

WINE TRAIL PROPERTIES
  AREA

REAL ESTATE
(315) 531-9251
(585) 554-6444
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RESIDENTIAL

PENN YAN - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,278 sq ft. ranch, minutes from town. Country view, 
level 1 acre. $157,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
PRATTSBURGH - JUST LISTED - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,608 sq ft., valley views, 25 acres, 
pond, chicken coop, deck. $209,000 Call Team King 585.703.4714
NAPLES - 3 BR, 1 BA, 1,218 sq ft., 1st flr BR & laundry. Original moldings & hrdwd 
flrs. Nice yard. $84,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895
BRANCHPORT/ITALY HILL - NEW PRICE! MAKE AN OFFER! - 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,242 sq ft., 
full basement, 3 acres backed by woods. $74,900 Call Clarice Miles 607.738.5063
PALMYRA - JUST LISTED - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,120 sq ft., 2005 build ranch, attached 
garage, IG pool, meticulous! $145,000 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
GORHAM- 3 BR, 2 BA, 947 sq ft. ranch w/master BA & walk-in closet, porch, ramp, 
neat/clean! $84,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895
RUSHVILLE - 3 BR, 2 BA, 2,360 sq ft., lrg porch, carriage house/garage, public 
utilities. $109,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895
ITALY AREA - 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 2,142 sq ft., 60 acres, lrg pond, 30x40 shop/garage w/
stalls. $229,000 Call Team King 585.703.5835
BRANCHPORT - 2 BR, 2 BA, 2,240 sq ft. on 23 acres of paradise 5 mi to Keuka 
Lake! $229,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897

SEARCH ALL OUR LISTINGS, THE MLS & REVIEW 270+ CLIENT 
TESTIMONIALS AT: www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

140 Main St., Penn Yan
315-536-7285

Broker/Owner
Bob Curbeau.........315-270-2008

Licensed Associate Brokers
Ron Miller....................315-729-7858 Chuck Eveland.............315-521-2224 

Licensed Sales Associates
Joe Brodmann.............315-694-2658 Ed Culver.....................315-521-8097
Zac Terpolilli................315-694-2996 Iggy Scott....................315-694-3744
 Elesha Wager...............315-529-7389

www.fingerlakesproperty.com

185 ACRES (170 TILL-
ABLE) with approxi-
mately 18,000 sq. ft. of 
barn and Quonset type 
buildings. Also included 
is a 5 bedroom, 3 bath 
home w/newer kitchen 
and roof. Walkout base-

ment and 4 ponds too! Call Ed for details! MLS# R1006541 $1,500,000

WWW.FINGERLAKESPROPERTY.COM

LAND FOR SALE

www.CurbeauRealty.com 
2463 Route 54A, Penn Yan, New York 14527 (315) 536-9404

Richard J. Curbeau, Owner/Broker ��Bonnie B. Curbeau, Owner/Broker���Margaret G. Kirch, Associate Broker

 315-277-0237                                  315-277-0236                                           315-694-0733

CURBEAU REALTY, INC.
CAMP SITE RE-
TREAT on 20+ acres 
of pines, woods, trails, 
12’x24’ shed, well, 
24’x24’ decking on 
the stocked pond over 
5 acres - registered as 
Airplane Pond for float 
plane access! 40’ nearly 

new camper may be purchased separately! Absolutely beautiful Ad-
irondack setting near Keuka Lake and the Finger Lakes wineries and 
breweries! A very special and private get away!! R1011164 $89,500

UPDATED VILLAGE 
VICTORIAN with 
new electric, furnace, 
plumbing and 2 
newer bathrooms, 2 
enclosed porches, new 
wall to wall carpeting, 
newer kitchen, play 
area in back lawn and 

blacktop driveway. Close to schools, athletic fields and shopping. 
R1014007 $129,000

A B S O L U T E L Y 
AMAZING year round 
Keuka Lake home right 
on the waters edge with 
dock and hoist! The ul-
timate in entertaining 
and relaxing with open 
lower level furnished 

with 2nd kitchen area! Spacious open living dining and kitchen with 
gas fireplace and outstanding sunrise views!! 3 bedrooms, 2 full and 
2 1/2 baths, laundry. Public water, sewer and nat gas near Keuka 
College and Keuka Lake Wine Trail! Very different design must be 
seen to appreciate!!! R307913 $499,000
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